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The restaurant from Jamaica offers 95 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.3.
A longstanding favorite among loyal customers, this restaurant has recently faced some challenges, including
price increases and smaller portions. While the bread and pastries remain tasty, concerns have been raised
about hygiene practices, with one reviewer noting questionable food handling practices by staff. Inconsistent
pricing and attitudes from certain employees have also been mentioned by patrons. Despite these issues, the
restaurant offers some standout dishes, such as the flavorful chicken patties and comforting home-cooked
Guyanese favorites. Customers have praised the fair prices, friendly service, and delicious catering options
provided by the establishment, making it a go-to spot for Western Indian cuisine. Amidst the mixed reviews, the
restaurant's dedication to fresh, tasty food and helpful recommendations from the owner shines through, making
it a reliable choice for those craving traditional Guyanese fare.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $7.0

Extras

CHICKEN BALL $3.0

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

JERK CHICKEN $4.0

Sauces
CURRY SAUCE

Duck Dishes

DUCK CURRY $17.0

Fingerfood

CHEESE ROLL $3.0

Tapas

PLANTAIN CHIPS $3.0

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $11.0

Beer

GINGER BEER

Main

CRAB CURRY $16.0

Appetizers

ALOO PIE $3.0

Lunch Specials

FRY CHICKEN $1.5

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE $7.0
Vegetable

MIX VEGETABLE WITH GARLIC $10.0
SAUCE :

Indische Spezialitaten -

Vegetarisch

POTATO CURRY $7.0
Shrimps

SHRIMPS WITH BROCCOLI $13.0
Brunch

BAKE AND SALTFISH $7.0
Parfait

BORA $7.0
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Asian
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

Special Rice Dishes
MIX FRIED RICE

Sweets And Snacks

SUGAR CAKE

Goat Dishes
GOAT CURRY

Extra Toppings

PUMPKIN

Specialty Fried Rice

JERK CHICKEN FRIED RICE

The Ruby Murrays

KERELA

Rice Special (Chinese)

$14.0

$18.0

$4.0

$16.0

$7.0

$11.0

$7.0

BONILLA'S CHICKEN BRIEDU RICE $12.0

Appetizers Specials
DHAL PURI

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Mixed Main Course

BONELESS CHICKEN CURRY

$3.0

$16.0

Uncategorized
CASSAVA PONE

Soups
FISH SOUP SMALL
CHICKEN FOOT SOUSE

Fish Dishes

FISH CAKE
FISH SANDWICH

Main Dishes
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE

Side Dishes

STEAM BROCCOLI
RICE

Curry
HASSA CURRY
LAMB PACHONIE

Bread And Pastry

TENNIS ROLL
SALARA

Steam Vegetables

STEAM MIX VEGETABLES
SEVEN CURRY PLATE

$5.5

$8.5
$8.5

$3.0
$7.0

$10.0
$13.0

$10.0

$21.0
$17.0

$3.0
$3.0

$10.0
$23.0
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Guyanese Chinese
Cuisine - Chow Mein

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

CHOWMEIN $16.0
PEPPER HOT SPICY SHRIMP

CHOW MEIN $19.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD

CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $13.0
BBQ CHICKEN $4.0
CHICKEN GIZZARD $11.0
Popular Iltems

COOK UP RICE

BAIGAN CHOKA $7.0
SNAPPER CURRY $13.0
Pastries

BUTTERFLAP $3.5
TAMARIND BALL $2.5
PINETART $3.0
PLAIT BREAD $3.0
Guyanese Chinese
Cuisine Fried Rice

PEPPER HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP

FRIED RICE $19.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $16.0

FRIED RICE

SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN FRIED

RICE
PEPPER CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Fried Rice

JERK LAMB FRY RICE

BBQ CHICKEN FRIED RICE
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
LAMB FRIED RICE

ROASTED DUCK FRIED RICE

Ingredients Used
DUCK

VEGETABLES

GINGER

OKRA

CHEESE

Indian

PURI

ROTI

CHICKEN CURRY
CURRY CHICKEN
SHRIMP CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY

Mains

HALAL LAMB PEPPERPOT
BEEF PEPPERPOT
BUTTERFISH STEW
CASSAVA BALL

POULORI

FRY FISH WHITING

$16.0

$11.0

$20.0
$11.0
$18.0
$20.0
$20.0

$7.0

$3.0

$16.0
$14.0

$27.0
$32.0
$12.0
$1.5
$1.5
$5.0
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BAKE AND SHARK $11.0 OIL ROTI $3.0
CHICKEN COOKUP $14.0 BAIGAN AND POTATO $7.0
HALAL LAMB BLACK PUDDING $13.5 EGG BALL $3.0
BAIGAN AND EDDEO $7.0 KATAHAR $10.0

Our Village Roti Shop

21161 Jamaica Ave Queens Vg, Opening Hours:

NY 11428-1621, United States Sunday 08:00-20:00
Monday 08:00-20:00
Tuesday 08:00-20:00
Wednesday 08:00-20:00
Thursday 08:00-20:00
Friday 08:00-20:00
Saturday 08:00-20:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

