



https://menuweb.menu 21161 Jamaica Ave Queens Vlg, NY 11428-1621, United States +17187401011.+17187761112 - https://www.www.iamaicahalalfood.com/









The restaurant from Jamaica offers **95** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$10.3. A longstanding favorite among loyal customers, this restaurant has recently faced some challenges, including price increases and smaller portions. While the bread and pastries remain tasty, concerns have been raised about hygiene practices, with one reviewer noting questionable food handling practices by staff. Inconsistent pricing and attitudes from certain employees have also been mentioned by patrons. Despite these issues, the restaurant offers some standout dishes, such as the flavorful chicken patties and comforting home-cooked Guyanese favorites. Customers have praised the fair prices, friendly service, and delicious catering options provided by the establishment, making it a go-to spot for Western Indian cuisine. Amidst the mixed reviews, the restaurant's dedication to fresh, tasty food and helpful recommendations from the owner shines through, making it a reliable choice for those craving traditional Guyanese fare.

CHICKEN FRIED RICE



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Beer GINGER BEER
Pizza WESTERN PIZZA		Main CRAB CURRY \$16.0
Vegetarian		Appetizers
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$7.0	ALOO PIE \$3.0
Extras		Lunch Specials
CHICKEN BALL	\$3.0	FRY CHICKEN \$1.5
Drinks		American Food
BEER		MAC AND CHEESE \$7.0
Chicken		Vegetable
JERK CHICKEN	\$4.0	MIX VEGETABLE WITH GARLIC \$10.0
Sauces		
CURRY SAUCE		Indische Spezialitäten - Vegetarisch
Duck Dishes		POTATO CURRY \$7.0
DUCK CURRY	\$17.0	Shrimps
Fingerfood		SHRIMPS WITH BROCCOLI \$13.0
CHEESE ROLL	\$3.0	Brunch
Tapas		BAKE AND SALTFISH \$7.0
PLANTAIN CHIPS	\$3.0	Parfait
Rice Dishes		BORA \$7.0

\$11.0

BONELESS CHICKEN CURRY

4 (0)		0

Asian		Uncategorized	The state of the s
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$14.0	CASSAVA PONE	\$5.5
Special Rice Dishes		Soups	
MIX FRIED RICE	\$18.0	FISH SOUP SMALL	\$8.5
		CHICKEN FOOT SOUSE	\$8.5
Sweets And Snacks			
SUGAR CAKE	\$4.0	Fish Dishes	
O a at Diala a		FISH CAKE	\$3.0
Goat Dishes		FISH SANDWICH	\$7.0
GOAT CURRY	\$16.0	Main Diabaa	
Extra Tanninga		Main Dishes	
Extra Toppings		BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0
PUMPKIN	\$7.0	CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE	\$13.0
Specialty Fried Rice		Side Dishes	
JERK CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0	STEAM BROCCOLI	\$10.0
		RICE	
The Ruby Murrays			
KERELA	\$7.0	Curry	
		HASSA CURRY	\$21.0
Rice Special (Chinese)		LAMB PACHONIE	\$17.0
BONILLA'S CHICKEN BRIEDU RICE	\$12.0		
A ati Oiala		Bread And Pastry	
Appetizers Specials		TENNIS ROLL	\$3.0
DHAL PURI	\$3.0	SALARA	\$3.0
Restaurant Category		Steam Vegetables	
VEGETARIAN		STEAM MIX VEGETABLES	\$10.0
Mixed Main Course		SEVEN CURRY PLATE	\$23.0

\$16.0

	0

			The second second
Guyanese Chinese Cuisine - Chow Mein		SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$16.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN		PEPPER CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0
CHOWMEIN	\$16.0	Fried Rice	
PEPPER HOT SPICY SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$19.0		
CHOW MEIN		JERK LAMB FRY RICE	\$20.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		BBQ CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0
		HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$18.0
•		LAMB FRIED RICE	\$20.0
BREAD		ROASTED DUCK FRIED RICE	\$20.0
CHICKEN		Ingredients Used	
Chicken Dishes		DUCK	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0	VEGETABLES	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$4.0	GINGER	
CHICKEN GIZZARD	\$11.0	OKRA	\$7.0
		CHEESE	
Popular Items			
COOK UP RICE		Indian	
BAIGAN CHOKA	\$7.0	PURI	
SNAPPER CURRY	\$13.0	ROTI	\$3.0
D		CHICKEN CURRY	
Pastries		CURRY CHICKEN	
BUTTERFLAP	\$3.5	SHRIMP CURRY	\$16.0
TAMARIND BALL	\$2.5	CHICKEN CURRY	\$14.0
PINETART	\$3.0		
PLAIT BREAD	\$3.0	Mains	
Currences Chinese		HALAL LAMB PEPPERPOT	\$27.0
Guyanese Chinese		BEEF PEPPERPOT	\$32.0
Cuisine Fried Rice		BUTTERFISH STEW	\$12.0
PEPPER HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$19.0	CASSAVA BALL	\$1.5
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN		POULORI	\$1.5
FRIED RICE	\$16.0	FRY FISH WHITING	\$5.0



BAKE AND SHARK	\$11.0	OIL ROTI	\$3.0
CHICKEN COOKUP	\$14.0	BAIGAN AND POTATO	\$7.0
HALAL LAMB BLACK PUDDING	\$13.5	EGG BALL	\$3.0
BAIGAN AND EDDEO	\$7.0	KATAHAR	\$10.0

Our Village Roti Shop

21161 Jamaica Ave Queens Vlg, NY 11428-1621, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 08:00-20:00 Monday 08:00-20:00 Tuesday 08:00-20:00 Wednesday 08:00-20:00 Thursday 08:00-20:00 Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 08:00-20:00

Made with Menu

